



BILL TO: WEST MOTOR FREIGHT 100-110 W COLUMBIA ST SCHUYLKILL HAVEN, PA 17972 INVOICE DATE: 11/19/2024 INVOICE #: R65638 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 12/19/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
11/16/2024		28265 N Scottsdale National Dr, Scottsdale, AZ, 85262 - 15031 Marlboro Pike, Upper Marlboro, MD, 20772			
		Freight Income	1	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00

TOTAL

\$5,200.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



discretion of Broker.

CONFIRMATION OF CONTRACT CARRIER VERBAL AGREEMENT

PURSUANT TO OUR VERBAL AGREEMENT BETWEEN WEST MOTOR FREIGHT OF PA, MC#21866. (BROKER) AND THE CARRIER NAMED BELOW (CARRIER), THE PARTIES AGREE THAT BROKER'S SHIPMENT, INCLUDING ANY INTERMEDIATE STOPS, WILL MOVE AT THE RATE(S) AND CHARGES LISTED BELOW. To check on status of payment please go to.<u>Carrier Portal</u>

								1			
Carrier	ZIGI FREIGHT DBA ROYAL	3 INC			Pro No.	Pro No. OSW189785		Date	e 11/13	/2024	
Code	V18517				Equipment	1					
Phone	6304857370				PCS	1	WT 2000	0	Rate	\$	5200.00
Fax	6304856980				Total Agreed and	d Final Payn	nent to Carri	er \$	520	0.00	
Name					WEST MOTOR F	REIGHT OF F	PA Contact	Brandon N	laples		
Email					Phone		610-370-792	26			
Shipper	Scottsdale National Golf	Club			Consignee	Social Sup	ply				
Address	28265 N Scottsdale National Dr				Address	15031 Marlboro Pike					
City	SCOTTSDALE	State AZ	Zip 852	62	City	UPPER MA	ARLBORO	State	MD Z	ip 2077	2
Contact					Contact	Colleen Dy	/er				
Phone	480-443-8868				Phone	301-943-0	321				
Pickup Date	11/16/2024	Time 12	00		Delivery Appoint	tment			Time		
	Stop	Off# 1					Stop	Off# 2			
Consignee					Consignee						
Address					Address						
City		State	Zip		City			State	Z	ip	
Delivery Date		Time]	Delivery Date			Time			
Order Notes: PU 11/16/24, 12 noon * Deliver M-F 9am- 1pm with pre-notify Load #1 of 2 * Detention paid after 2 hrs.									:		
Please send all F	reight Bills & Invoices to	: West Mo	tor C/O Old S	chool Trans				_	_		
Address P.O.	Box 2350				City Sink	ing Spring	Sta	te PA	Zip 19	608	
Phone 610-3	70-7926		Fax	610-370-793	1						
Please sign & fa	ax form to: 610-370-79	931			Or email to:	Carrierpay@e	evansdelivery.	com			
Carrier Name	Carrier Name ZIGI FREIGHT DBA ROYAL 3 INC Carrier Title					Da	ite 11/13/	2024			
Carrier Signature	Bill (arson	2]							
WEST MOTOR FR	REIGHT OF PA Signature				Date	11/13/2024					
Contract by and betw shall be conclusively compensatory and th Independent Contract	verns the movement of the veen Broker and Carrier. Ca presumed to have agreed nat the shipment would no ctor with its own U.S. DOT t exclusively on Carrier's ov	nrier agrees to the rates s t have been Contract Ope	to sign this co set forth here tendered to C erating Autho	onfirmation ar in. By its signa Carrier at highe rity. Carrier ur	nd return it to Broker v ature, Carrier further re er rates. Carrier agrees nderstands that all per	ia fax before epresents and and underst mits and ope	sending Carrie d warrants tha ands that this rating taxes a	er's truck t at the rate is not a " re its sole	to pick up s are reasc Trip Lease' responsibi	the shipm nable and and that lity. Carrie	ent. Carrier d Carrier is an er agrees to

Verbal Agreement is null and void. Carrier must advise Broker of any and all accessorial charges and or other charges within twenty-four (24) hours after delivery of this shipment. Failure to provide such notification, to Broker, could result in the inability of Broker to bill and collect such charges and therefore payment to Carrier shall be at the sole

	WEST		
CARRIER NAME Zigi Frt - Royal 3	DATE 11/16/24 E	30L # OSW 189785	
SHIPPER NAME AND ADDRESS: Scottsdale National Golf Club 28265 N Scottsdale National Dr SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85262	CONSIGNEE NAME A Scottsdale National Golf 28265 N Scottsdale Nation SCOTTSDALE, AZ 8526	Club onal Dr	
PHONE NUMBER: 571-216-9412 CONTACT NAME: Lucas Ocampos	CONTACT NAME:	Colleen Dyer 301-943-0321	
3 RD PARTY BILL TO INFORMATION:	West Motor TELEPHONE #:	610-370-7926	CAN BE
West Motor Freight	PO NUMBER	DORN PXG	
600 N. Park Rd Wyomissing, PA 19610		Return Loads Truck #1 of 2	
Brian Mehle x 1008			
	11/16/24, 12 noon. Contact		
	PTION OF ARTICLES NMF	C CLASS WEIGHT	
CRTNS # PLTS HM DESCR		and the second second	
CRTNS # PLTS HM DESCR		and the second second	
CRTNS # PLTS HM DESCR		20000	
CRTNS # PLTS HM DESCRI Prop	s and Decorations	20000 20000 TOTAL 20000 RIALS	
CRTNS # PLTS HM DESCRI Prop Mark AN "X" IN "H DTE (1) Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are re he agreed on declared value of the property is hereby specific. TTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damane on this shipment	s and Decorations s and Decorations with the second state specifically in writing the agreed of ally stated by the shipper to be not exceeding may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. § 14706 (c)(20000 20000 TOTAL 20000 RIALS or declared value of the property as follows: per 1) (A) and (B).	
CRTNS # PLTS HM DESCRI Prop Prop MARK AN "X" IN "H DTE (1) Where the rate is dependant on value, shippers are re he agreed on declared value of the property is hereby specific DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (3) Commodities requiring special or additional care or att asignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier may dec mature of consiston	s and Decorations s and Decorations maintenance s and Decorations maintenance s and Decorations maintenance s and the second s and s	20000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 20	
CRTNS #PLTS HM DESCRI Prop Prop Prop Mark AN "X" IN "H DTE (1) Where the rate is dependant on value, shippers are re he agreed on declared value of the property is hereby specific DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (3) Commodities requiring special or additional care or attra nature of consignor CEVED, subject to individually determined rates or written co erwise to rates, classifications and rules that have been estable we is in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and co ve which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throc contract) agrees to carry to its usual Place of delivery of said mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of said proper pritten, herein contained, which are hereby agreed to by the s reby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully ar Labeled/placarded and are in all respects in proper condition	s and Decorations s and context of the second s and s	20000 2000 20	
CRTNS #PLTS HM DESCRI Prop Prop Prop Mark an "X" IN "H DTE (1) Where the rate is dependant on value, shippers are re- he agreed on declared value of the property is hereby specific DTE (2) Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment DTE (3) Commodities requiring special or additional care or at hasportation with ordinary care. See Sec. 2(e) of NMFC item 3 hisgrors shall sign the following statement: The carrier may deen nature of consignor CEIVED, subject to individually determined rates or written con- envise to rates, classifications and rules that have been estable we which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throo contract) agrees to each carrier of all or any of said proper- rested in all or any of said property, that every service to be po- ritten, herein contained, which are hereby agreed to by the si- reby declare that the contents of this consignment are fully ar labeled/placarded and are in all respects in proper condition national and national governmental regulations.	s and Decorations s and context of the second s and s	20000 2000 20	
CRTNS # PLTS HM DESCRIPTION Prop Prop Mark and the second seco	s and Decorations	POTAL 2000 DOTAL POTAL 2000 DOTAL 200 DOTA	